TIME RESULTS

October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3
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Best
Time
29.614
30.206
30.923
30.929
31.032
31.064
31.184
31.248
31.523
31.524
31.532
31.537
31.554
31.617
31.749
31.862
31.955
32.051
32.462
32.551
32.572
32.604
32.729
32.731
32.732
33.033
33.088
33.185
33.318
33.326
33.427
33.433
33.465
33.645
33.743
33.834
33.979
34.034
34.038
34.051
34.126
34.4
34.448

Driver

Monty Pack

Steve Lau

Chris Boynton

Ed Hunter

Kevin Laird

Drew Powers
Praneil Prasad
Tara Shapowal
Himanshu Patel
John Leet

Connie Lu

Dave Dunwoodie
Ovidiu Predescu
Steve Forshay

Ed Valko

Bill Charron

Scott Legocki
Grady Carter

Tosh Yumae
Steve Graham
Kelsey Leet

Riza Selcuk Saydam
Robert Khamashta
Brant Ballantyne
Larry Sharp

John Tulabing
Collin Fat

Chris Schaut
Thomas Wainwright
Alexander Estuesta
Ed Racer

Patrick Kuhn
Teddy Framhein
Homer Pitner

lain McNeill
Caevon Hekmaty
Tiffany Cheung
Peter McMillan
Alan R Jung

Catlin Khamashta
Stacy OConnell
Tim Stanke
Andrew Blyholder

Class

105
MO05
FUN
P08
P07
P06
FUN

MO5L

S07
P07
SO7L
MO05
P08
P08
P07
S08
S07
PO5
S10
P04
PO7L
FUN
PO5
P02
512
FUN
S10
PO5
S07
S04
S07
S07
FUN
P07
P0O4
P04
S04
PO5
FUN
PO5L
P0O4
FUN
PO1

Num

15
87
775
24
30
138
811
187
48
85
92
116
42
26
101

35
919

41
851
453

66
414

33
45
695
565
948
407
225
106
997
43
32
403
355
11
66L
63
337
222

Vehicle

2018 Porsche GT3

2010 Porsche Cayman
2018 Porsche GT3 Touring
2015 Porsche gt3

2011 Porsche Turbo S

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster

2010 Porsche Cayman
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2012 Porsche 911S

2014 Porsche Boxster S
1970 Porsche 911

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RS (#:
2012 Porsche 911 C2S
2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT¢
2016 Porsche Cayman GTS
2002 Porsche Boxster S
2014 Porsche GT3

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2012 Porsche 911S

2019 Porsche Cayman
1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2001 Porsche Boxster

2013 Porsche Panamera GTS
2015 Porsche 911

2016 Porsche GT3RS

2008 Porsche Cayman S
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2009 Porsche Cayman Base
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
1995 Porsche 993

1980 Porsche 911SC

2011 Porsche Cayman
2001 Porsche 996

2018 Porsche GT3

1999 Porsche 996

2009 Porsche Boxster

2011 Porsche 911

1974 Porsche 914
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Run1l

32.670(1)
32.815(1)
32.713
DNF
32.69
34.393(1)
33.255(1)
34.766(1)
33.349
33.045
34.898(2)
35.223
32.337
33.898
33.138
DNF
35.897(2)
33.169
40.32
36.690(1)
37.539(1)
36.394
35.854
34.097
34.938
43.158(1)
35.175
37.672(1)
36.276
38.210(2)
35.912
DNF
36.166
DNF
38.239
36.208
38.493(1)
DNF
36.948(1)
38.953
37.69
DNF
36.411(1)

30.86
31.772
33.84
32.048
DNF
33.442(1)
31.653
45.031
32.349
32.862
34.095(1)
33.126
34.089(2)
33.155
33.106
35.214
32.968
34.180(1)
36.733
DNF
35.509(1)
34.47
33.769
33.705
33.904
37.873
34.305
34.896
34.502
34.424
34.537
DNF
35.743(1)
36.716
35.501
36.683(1)
36.225
35.419
35.916
37.725(1)
37.218(1)
36.382
36.055

31.068
31.673
31.434

32.025(1)
31.832
31.874

33.842(2)
33.113

3237
32.711
31.733
32.552
32.021
32.484

34.090(2)

33.74

34.947(1)

32.558
DNF
33.864
33.753

34.703(1)
34.103

32.99

34.018(1)

38.639(1)
33.779

36.404(2)

34.815(1)
35.902
33.427
34.471

36.113(2)
34.377

37.139(2)
36.315

37.418(1)
35.414
35.174
36.339
35.824
35.567

36.361(1)

30.824(1)
31.317
31.613

32.122(1)
32.154
31.997

32.491(1)

33.696(1)
32.204

33.088(1)

32.513(1)
31.738
31.554
31.617

34.557(1)

33.08
33.029
32.742

34.86

33.41

33.653(1)
33.392
34.808
33.329
33.698
35.293
33.292
34.538

35.161(1)
33.799

34.727(1)

34.893(1)

33.9
34.927
35.138
35.025
35.731
34.615
35.914

DNF

36.167(1)

37.166(2)
35.335

29.952
33.231
31.209

32.369(2)

32.224(1)

32.521(1)

31.7
32.405
31.672
32.337

33.513(2)

34.439(1)
37.029
32.128
32.119
32.988

32.52

33.800(1)
33.264
32.928
33.024
33.886

36.518(1)
32.798
33.095
35.164
33.499

34.756(1)
34.345
33.757
34.233
34.184
33.679
33.854
34.994
35.171
34.676

35.56
35.383
36.135
35.416
36.563
34.903

29.846
78.975
30.923
31.085
31.793
31.735
32.328(1)
32.422
32.529
31.76
31.603
32.531
31.716
33.299(1)
32.442
32.942
32.776
32.051
33.769
32.883
33.16
33.726
37.051(2)
32.731
32.959
35.587
34.163
33.185
33.899(1)
34.385
33.887
34.146
34.616(1)
34.487(1)
34.012
35.426(1)
35.477(1)
35.204
34.969
35.633
35.608
34.673
34.983

Run 7

30.089
31.706(1)
31.958(1)

31.55

31.032

32.16

31.338
33.084(1)

31.551

32.361
32.811(1)

31.907

32.461

31.749
34.126
32.639
33.121
DNF
33.696
32.848
33.942
33.003
33.582
33.092
34.339
34.479
34.819
33.566
39.768
34.317
34.502
34.522(1)
34.248
36.825
34.835
35.649
34.405
34.911(1)
35.569
36.137
35.428
36.180(1)

30.298
32.127(2)
30.982
30.929
DNF
31.924
31.184
31.802
31.717
33.942(2)
32.595(1)
31.537
32.244

32.506(1)
33
32.213
33.658(1)
DNF
32.888
32.572
32.604
33.861(1)
33.163
32.732
34.344
33.788
35.068(1)
34.138
34.831(1)
33.92
34.726
34.273(1)
36.203(2)
34.904
34.51
34.399
34.459
38.491(2)
35.586
34.999
34.638
35.847(1)

29.903
DNF
30.98
31.168
31.271
31.55
32.621(1)
32.640(1)
31.601
32.870(1)
33.241(2)
33.075(1)
31.991

33.12
32.18
32.429
33.372(1)
33.114
32.863
32.897
32.963
33.633
33.013
33.115
35.384(1)
34.045
34.446(1)
33.319
33.626
35.023
33.592
35.145(1)
36.722(2)
35.854(2)
34.484
35.21
34.988
34.385
35.496
34.732
34.68
34.828

29.614
30.371
31.164
DNF
31.637
31.199
31.311
31.949
31.78
31.958
40.526(2)
32.024
31.986

31.998
34.174(2)
31.955
32.722
32.462
32.551
34.091(1)
33.746(1)
33.819(1)
32.733
32.805
33.916
34.457(1)
33.668
33.334
33.326
34.534
34.704(1)
33.886
33.709
33.743
34.172
33.979
34.034
34.233
34.824
34.126
35.165
34.448



TIME RESULTS

October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Best .
Rank . Driver
Time
a4 34.539 Pushkar Shirali
45 34.708 Brad Boardman
46 34.857 Ray Wabe
47 36.103 Tony Vanacore
48 36.112 John Reissenweber
49 36.996 Steven Smith
50 37.397 John Brosnahan

51 37.822 Rich Golden

Vehicle

2015 Porsche Boxster GTS
1989 BMW 325is

2000 Porsche Boxster

1974 Porsche 911

2003 Por Boxster S

1966 Volvo 122s

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
2002 Porsche 911 Carrera

O FRLr N W B NO

35.011(2)
35.838(1)
36.576
37.099(1)
36.506
38.347
40.148
40.413

35.279(2)
34.781
34.857

37.710(1)
36.112
37.041
39.285
38.025



TIME RESULTS October 25,2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Best . .
Rank Time Driver Class Num Vehicle Run 11 Run 12 Run 13 Run 14 Run 15

1 29.614 Monty Pack 105 15 2018 Porsche GT3 2 29.943 29.756

2 30.206 Steve Lau MO5 87 2010 Porsche Cayman 4 30.319 30.206 DNF

3 30.923 Chris Boynton FUN 775 2018 Porsche GT3 Touring 1 31.072

4 30.929 Ed Hunter P08 24 2015 Porsche gt3 4 31.174 31.519 DNF

5 31.032 Kevin Laird P07 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S 3 33.299(2) 31.597 32.002
6 31.064 Drew Powers P06 138 2014 Porsche Cayman S 4 31.228 31.064 32.336(1)
7 31.184 Praneil Prasad FUN 811 2014 Porsche Boxster 7 32.240(1) 31.243

8 31.248 Tara Shapowal MO5L 187 2010 Porsche Cayman 5 31.822(1) 33.756 31.248
9 31.523 Himanshu Patel S07 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S 0 31.546 31.523 31.554
10 31.524 John Leet P07 85 2012 Porsche 911S 4 31.524 31.966

11 31.532 Connie Lu SO7L 92 2014 Porsche Boxster S 15 31.532 33.616(2) 32.608(1)
12 31.537 Dave Dunwoodie MO05 116 1970 Porsche 911 3 32.946(1) 31.626

13 31.554 Ovidiu Predescu P08 42 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 3 32.417(1) 31.728 31.694
14 31.617 Steve Forshay P08 26 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RS (#: 1

15 31.749 Ed Valko P07 101 2012 Porsche 911 C2S 4 31.836 DNF 32.194
16 31.862 Bill Charron S08 9 2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT¢ 4 31.862 34.771(2) 32.753
17 31.955 Scott Legocki S07 35 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS 3 32.679 33.056 32.353
18 32.051 Grady Carter PO5 919 2002 Porsche Boxster S 5 32.469 32.539 33.263(1)
19 32.462 Tosh Yumae S10 2 2014 Porsche GT3 0 33.311 33.436 32.528
20 32.551 Steve Graham P04 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole 2 32.571 32.61 33.484(1)
21 32.572 Kelsey Leet PO7L 851 2012 Porsche 911S 6 47.074 33.240(1)  35.184(1)
22 32.604 Riza Selcuk Saydam FUN 453 2019 Porsche Cayman 4 32.967 33.243(1) 33.295(1)
23 32.729 Robert Khamashta P05 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2 7 33.805(1) 34.097(1) 32.729
24 32.731 Brant Ballantyne P02 414 2001 Porsche Boxster 1 33.531(1) 32.966

25 32.732 Larry Sharp S12 6 2013 Porsche Panamera GTS 1 33.463 36.011 33.681
26 33.033 John Tulabing FUN 33 2015 Porsche 911 3 33.033 34.23

27 33.088 Collin Fat S10 45 2016 Porsche GT3RS 1 DNF 33.211 33.088
28 33.185 Chris Schaut P05 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S 6 33.604 33.466 33.352
29 33.318 Thomas Wainwright S07 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS 5 33.318(1) 34.426(1) 33.582
30 33.326 Alexander Estuesta S04 948 2009 Porsche Cayman Base 4 33.597 34.661(1) 33.897
31 33.427 Ed Racer S07 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S 2 34.183 33.469(1) 34.41
32 33.433 Patrick Kuhn S07 225 2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet 3 34.412(1) 34.383 33.433
33 33.465 Teddy Framhein FUN 106 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS 10 35.263(2) 33.465 34.744(1)
34 33.645 Homer Pitner P07 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo 6 33.645 34.578(1) 34.271
35 33.743 lain McNeill P04 43 1995 Porsche 993 5 DNF 35.146(1) 33.955
36 33.834 Caevon Hekmaty P04 32 1980 Porsche 911SC 5 37.305(3) 33.834 34.048
37 33.979 Tiffany Cheung S04 403 2011 Porsche Cayman 4 34.409 34.196 34.152
38 34.034 Peter McMillan PO5 355 2001 Porsche 996 1 34.112 34.04 36.159(1)
39 34.038 AlanRJung FUN 11 2018 Porsche GT3 5 34.038 34.041 41.746(1)
40 34.051 Catlin Khamashta POS5L 66L 1999 Porsche 996 1 34.562 34.696 34.051
41 34.126 Stacy OConnell P04 63 2009 Porsche Boxster 3 34.226 34.979 35.207(1)
42 34.4 Tim Stanke FUN 337 2011 Porsche 911 2 34.756 34.508 34.4
43 34.448 Andrew Blyholder PO1 222 1974 Porsche 914 5 34.794 34.884 35.947(1)



TI M E R ES U LTS October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Best . .
Rank Time Driver Class Num Vehicle Run 11 Run 12 Run 13 Run 14 Run 15
i

44 34.539 Pushkar Shirali S07 746 2015 Porsche Boxster GTS 27 37.222(3) 40.328(2) 36.538(3)
45 34,708 Brad Boardman FUN 142 1989 BMW 325is 9 36.136(1)  35.807(1)  35.222(1)
46 34.857 Ray Wabe S02 878 2000 Porsche Boxster 2 DNF 34.924 36.572(1)
47 36.103 Tony Vanacore P03 14 1974 Porsche 911 4 37.338 36.103 37.983(2)
48 36.112 John Reissenweber S05 281 2003 Por Boxster S 3 38.312 36.571 36.34
49 36.996 Steven Smith FUN 888 1966 Volvo 122s 2 37.224 36.996 37.402
50 37.397 John Brosnahan P04 12 1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab 1 37.999 38.702 37.397
51 37.822 Rich Golden S05 357 2002 Porsche 911 Carrera 0 38.631 37.822



C LASS R E S U LTS October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
MO05 1 20 30.206 Steve Lau 87 2010 Porsche Cayman
2 16 31.537 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
MO5L 1 20 31.248 Tara Shapowal 187 2010 Porsche Cayman
105 1 20 29.614 Monty Pack 15 2018 Porsche GT3
PO1 1 20 34.448 Andrew Blyholder 222 1974 Porsche 914
P02 1 20 32.731 Brant Ballantyne 414 2001 Porsche Boxster
P03 1 20 36.103 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P04 1 20 32.551 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2 16 33.743 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
3 13 33.834 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
4 11 34.126 Stacy OConnell 63 2009 Porsche Boxster
5 9 37.397 John Brosnahan 12 1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
P05 1 20 32.051 Grady Carter 919 2002 Porsche Boxster S
2 16 32.729 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
3 13 33.185 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
4 11 34.034 Peter McMillan 355 2001 Porsche 996
PO5L 1 20 34.051 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996
P06 1 20 31.064 Drew Powers 138 2014 Porsche Cayman S
P07 1 20 31.032 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
2 16 31.524 John Leet 85 2012 Porsche 911S
3 13 31.749 Ed Valko 101 2012 Porsche 911 C2S
4 11 33.645 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
PO7L 1 20 32.572 Kelsey Leet 851 2012 Porsche 911S
P08 1 20 30.929 Ed Hunter 24 2015 Porsche gt3
2 16 31.554 Ovidiu Predescu 42 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
3 13 31.617 Steve Forshay 26 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RS (#26)

S02 1 20 34.857 Ray Wabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster



CLASS RESULTS

October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Class Class . .
Class . Best Time Driver
Rank Points

Number Vehicle

S04 1 20 33.326 Alexander Estuesta 948 2009 Porsche Cayman Base
2 16 33.979 Tiffany Cheung 403 2011 Porsche Cayman
S05 1 20 36.112 John Reissenweber 281 2003 Por Boxster S
2 16 37.822 Rich Golden 357 2002 Porsche 911 Carrera
S07 1 20 31.523 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 31.955 Scott Legocki 35 2016 Porsche Cayman GTS
3 13 33.318 Thomas Wainwright 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
4 11 33.427 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
5 9 33.433 Patrick Kuhn 225 2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
6 7 34.539 Pushkar Shirali 746 2015 Porsche Boxster GTS
SO7L 1 20 31.532 Connie Lu 92 2014 Porsche Boxster S
S08 1 20 31.862 Bill Charron 9 2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS
S10 1 20 32.462 Tosh Yumae 2 2014 Porsche GT3
2 16 33.088 Collin Fat 45 2016 Porsche GT3RS
S12 1 20 32.732 Larry Sharp 6 2013 Porsche Panamera GTS
FUN 1 30.923 Chris Boynton 775 2018 Porsche GT3 Touring
2 31.184 Praneil Prasad 811 2014 Porsche Boxster
3 32.604 Riza Selcuk Saydam 453 2019 Porsche Cayman
4 33.033 John Tulabing 33 2015 Porsche 911
5 33.465 Teddy Framhein 106 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
6 34.038 Alan R Jung 11 2018 Porsche GT3
7 34.400 Tim Stanke 337 2011 Porsche 911
8 34.708 Brad Boardman 142 1989 BMW 325is
9 36.996 Steven Smith 888 1966 Volvo 122s



PAX RESULTS

October 25, 2020

2020 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

PAX Pax
Rank Points

1 100
2 94
3 88
4 82
5 77
6 72
7 68
8 64
9 60
10 56
11 52
12 48
13 44
14 40
15 36
16 32
17 29
18 26
19 23

20 20

21 18

22 16

23 14

24 12

25 10

26 8

27 6

28 4

29 2

30 1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

PAX
Time
29.555
29.807
29.821
29.822
29.916
29.947
29.955
29.979
30.048
30.206
30.295
30.314
30.357
30.428
30.438
30.465
30.511
30.660
30.862
31.077
31.081
31.143
31.161
31.248
31.261
31.302
31.430
31.476
31.488
31.537
31.652
31.652
31.667
31.756
31.761
32.095
32.333
32.812
33.034
33.476
34.443
35.061

Class

105
PO5
P06
P07
P02
S07
SO7L
P04
S12
MO05
P07
PO1
S07
S08
P05
P08
P07
S04
PO5
P04
P08
P08
P04
MO5L
S04
PO7L
P04
S02
S10
MO05
P05
S07
PO5L
S07
S07
S10
P07
S07
P03
S05
P04
S05

PAX
Index
0.998
0.930
0.960
0.961
0.914
0.950
0.950
0.921
0.918
1.000
0.961
0.880
0.950
0.955
0.930
0.985
0.961
0.920
0.930
0.921
0.985
0.985
0.921
1.000
0.920
0.961
0.921
0.903
0.970
1.000
0.930
0.950
0.930
0.950
0.950
0.970
0.961
0.950
0.915
0.927
0.921
0.927

Best
Time
29.614
32.051
31.064
31.032
32.731
31.523
31.532
32.551
32.732
30.206
31.524
34.448
31.955
31.862
32.729
30.929
31.749
33.326
33.185
33.743
31.554
31.617
33.834
31.248
33.979
32.572
34.126
34.857
32.462
31.537
34.034
33.318
34.051
33.427
33.433
33.088
33.645
34.539
36.103
36.112
37.397
37.822

Driver

Monty Pack
Grady Carter
Drew Powers
Kevin Laird

Brant Ballantyne
Himanshu Patel
Connie Lu

Steve Graham
Larry Sharp

Steve Lau

John Leet
Andrew Blyholder
Scott Legocki

Bill Charron
Robert Khamashta
Ed Hunter

Ed Valko
Alexander Estuesta
Chris Schaut

lain McNeill
Ovidiu Predescu
Steve Forshay
Caevon Hekmaty
Tara Shapowal
Tiffany Cheung
Kelsey Leet

Stacy OConnell
Ray Wabe

Tosh Yumae

Dave Dunwoodie
Peter McMillan
Thomas Wainwright
Catlin Khamashta
Ed Racer

Patrick Kuhn
Collin Fat

Homer Pitner
Pushkar Shirali
Tony Vanacore
John Reissenweber
John Brosnahan
Rich Golden

Num

15
919
138

30
414

48

92

41

87
85
222
35

66
24
101
948
695
43
42
26
32
187
403
851
63
878

116
355
565
66L
407
225
45
997
746
14
281
12
357

Vehicle

2018 Porsche GT3

2002 Porsche Boxster S
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2011 Porsche Turbo S

2001 Porsche Boxster

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster S
1997 Porsche Carrera Cabrioler
2013 Porsche Panamera GTS
2010 Porsche Cayman

2012 Porsche 911S

1974 Porsche 914

2016 Porsche Cayman GTS
2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GTS
1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2015 Porsche gt3

2012 Porsche 911 C2S

2009 Porsche Cayman Base
2008 Porsche Cayman S
1995 Porsche 993

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 RS (#z
1980 Porsche 911SC

2010 Porsche Cayman

2011 Porsche Cayman

2012 Porsche 911S

2009 Porsche Boxster

2000 Porsche Boxster

2014 Porsche GT3

1970 Porsche 911

2001 Porsche 996

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
1999 Porsche 996

2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2013 Porsche 911 Cabriolet
2016 Porsche GT3RS

2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2015 Porsche Boxster GTS
1974 Porsche 911

2003 Por Boxster S

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
2002 Porsche 911 Carrera
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